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Combined Events meet 2024 - 2024-08-03 to 2024-08-04

Finish Line Sheet - Sunday

Event  11   Men 80 Short Hurdles   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 10:00 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1   1
2   2

Grey - Greyh3 #447 Sandhu, Hardev Singh M75 3
4   4

Grey - Greyh5 #448 Shah, Surinder M81 5
Unbc - Unatt6 #486 Thompson, Lynn M85 6

7   7
8   8

Event  6   Mixed 100 Meter Dash   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 12:00 PM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Grey - Greyh1 #431 Wilson, Jennifer W61 1
Grey - Greyh2 #423 Chen, Janet W53 2
Norw - NorWe3 #455 Bunbury, Shauna W47 3
Grey - Greyh4 #420 Beaulieu, Halimah W42 4
Grey - Greyh5 #427 Johnson, Marie W71 5
Grey - Greyh6 #425 Heer, Paramjit W67 6
Unbc - Unatt7 #476 Bortignon, Christa W87 7

8   8

Event  6   Mixed 100 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Grey - Greyh1 #448 Shah, Surinder M81 1
Unbc - Unatt2 #486 Thompson, Lynn M85 2
Grey - Greyh3 #447 Sandhu, Hardev Singh M75 3
Unbc - Unatt4 #485 Francis, Daniel M50 4
Grey - Greyh5 #443 Liu, Edwin M67 5
Grey - Greyh6 #445 Percival, Al M72 6
Unattached7 #473 Sarup, Ram M70 7

8   8

Event  6   Mixed 100 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

1   1
Kajaks Track & Field Club2 #453 Pan, Ying Jia M55 2
Avic - Athle3 #414 Bancosta, Ferdie M48 3
Grey - Greyh4 #432 Alley, Raymond M67 4
Grey - Greyh5 #439 Guzman, Jay M50 5
Vancouver Thunderbirds6 #491 Chu, Ryan M19 6
Pgtf - Princ7 #462 Kajla, Manpreet M40 7
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Event  6   Mixed 100 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

8   8

Event  6   Mixed 100 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

1   1
Grey - Greyh2 #444 Ong, Raymond M52 2
Grey - Greyh3 #435 Colbert, Steven M59 3
Nwsa - New W4 #458 Thomas, Kingsley M15 4
Vancouver Thunderbirds5 #490 Bastow, Charlie M20 5
Kajaks Track & Field Club6 #452 Duley, Logan M18 6
Twus - Trini7 #463 Tjernagel, Benjamin M25 7

8   8
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Event  9   Mixed 800 Meter Run   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 12:30 PM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Grey - Greyh1 #446 Perez, Carl M70 1
Norw - NorWe2 #454 Barnes, Beverli W64 2
unattached3 #475 Stewart, Mark M80 3
Unbc - Unatt4 #484 Davis, Shemar M23 4
Grey - Greyh5 #433 Antepyan, Raffi M66 5
Grey - Greyh6 #434 Bhullar, Piara M78 6
Unbc - Unatt7 #477 Christie, Juliette W62 7
Grey - Greyh8 #437 Galo, Alex M58 8
Unbc - Unatt9 #487 Titov, Mikhail M56 9
Oatf - Ocean10 #459 Pinckard, Mark M64 10
Unattached11 #472 Khaira, Karanpreet Singh M23 11

Event  7   Mixed 200 Meter Dash   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 2:00 PM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

1   1
Grey - Greyh2 #427 Johnson, Marie W71 2
Grey - Greyh3 #423 Chen, Janet W53 3
Grey - Greyh4 #431 Wilson, Jennifer W61 4
Grey - Greyh5 #422 Blair, Marie W63 5
Unbc - Unatt6 #476 Bortignon, Christa W87 6

7   7
8   8

Event  7   Mixed 200 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

1   1
Grey - Greyh2 #447 Sandhu, Hardev Singh M75 2
Grey - Greyh3 #445 Percival, Al M72 3
Grey - Greyh4 #448 Shah, Surinder M81 4
Unattached5 #473 Sarup, Ram M70 5

6   6
7   7
8   8

Event  7   Mixed 200 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

1   1
Unattached2 #471 Chapman, Troy M57 2
Unbc - Unatt3 #488 Yanez, Ignacio M42 3
Twus - Trini4 #463 Tjernagel, Benjamin M25 4
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Event  7   Mixed 200 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Grey - Greyh5 #444 Ong, Raymond M52 5
Grey - Greyh6 #439 Guzman, Jay M50 6
Kajaks Track & Field Club7 #453 Pan, Ying Jia M55 7

8   8

Event  12   Men 200 Long Hurdles   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 2:45 AM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

1   1
2   2

Grey - Greyh3 #448 Shah, Surinder M81 3
Unbc - Unatt4 #486 Thompson, Lynn M85 4

5   5
6   6
7   7
8   8
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Event  10   Mixed 1500 Meter Run   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 3:00 PM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Oatf - Ocean1 #459 Pinckard, Mark M64 1
Grey - Greyh2 #436 Daniel Brown, Matthew M46 2
Unbc - Unatt3 #477 Christie, Juliette W62 3
Grey - Greyh4 #434 Bhullar, Piara M78 4
Grey - Greyh5 #433 Antepyan, Raffi M66 5
Grey - Greyh6 #450 Walker, David M74 6
Unattached7 #473 Sarup, Ram M70 7

8   8

Event  8   Mixed 400 Meter Dash   
Sunday 2024-08-04 - 3:15 PM

Lane Comp# Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

1   1
Unattached2 #470 Scott, Valerie W69 2
Grey - Greyh3 #431 Wilson, Jennifer W61 3
Grey - Greyh4 #422 Blair, Marie W63 4

5   5
6   6
7   7
8   8

Event  8   Mixed 400 Meter Dash   

Lane Comp# Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

1   1
Nwsa - New W2 #458 Thomas, Kingsley M15 2
Kajaks Track & Field Club3 #452 Duley, Logan M18 3
Unbc - Unatt4 #482 Chow, Chun Ngo M17 4
Unbc - Unatt5 #488 Yanez, Ignacio M42 5
unattached6 #475 Stewart, Mark M80 6

7   7
8   8


